
9:30 A.M.

10:20 A.M.

9:35 A.M.

10:25 A.M.

9:45 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

Arrival Chief Guest, Honoris Causa, Guest of Honors,
Other Guests

Convocation Photograph

Guard of Honour by NCC

Academic Procession

Garlanding

Formal Welcome

Refreshment & Robing

10:32 A.M. Lamp Lighting Ceremony

13th Annual

Ceremony-2026
Convocation

MINUTE TO MINUTE

10:34 A.M. DBU Anthem



12:35 P.M. Conferment of Degree of Post-Graduate, Under
Graduate & Diploma

10:36 A.M. Welcome Address 

4:00 P.M. Alumni Meet

11:22 A.M.

11:24 A.M.

10:40 A.M.

12:15 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

12:37 P.M.

2:35 P.M.

10:42 A.M.

12:25 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

Conferment of Ph.D. Degree, Governor’s Medals and
Gold Medals 

Distribution o fPh.D. Degree, Governor’s Medals and
Gold Medals

Opening Ceremony

Address by Chief Guest

Convocation Address by Hon’ble President

Degree Distribution of Post-Graduate, Under
Graduate & Diploma

National Anthem & Academic Procession Recedes 

Annual Report

10:55 A.M.

11:16 A.M.

11:18 A.M.

Distribution of Degrees of Honoris Causa,
Governor- Chancellor Leadership Award and Award
of Outstanding Performance

Conferment of Degrees of D.Litt 

Distribution of Degrees of D.Litt 

Felicitation Ceremony

Convocation Closing Ceremony

DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY
Mandi Gobindgarh, Punjab


